Friday 23.11.2018

Skaters SP/FP

19
19

23

19

7
10

17

12

11

21

11

Comments (subgroups, price ceremonies):

CHICKS Girls

CUBS Boys + CUBS Girls I
ICE

CUBS Girls |

ICE

Intermediate Boy + Girls
ICE

Intermediate Girls
Advanced Novice Boy + Girls
ICE

Advanced Novice Girls

ICE

Advanced Novice Girls

Saturday 24.11.2018

Basic Novice Boys
Basic Novice Girls |

ICE

Basic Novice Girls Il
ICE

Basic Novice Girls Il
Advanced Novice Boy + Girls
ICE

Advanced Novice Girls
ICE

Advanced Novice Girls
Junior Ladies

ICE

Junior Ladies

Junior Men

ICE

Senior: 2 Men + Ladies

Sunday 25.11.2018

Basic Novice Girls 1l
ICE

Basic Novice Girls 1l
Junior Ladies

ICE

Junior Ladies

Junior Men

ICE

Senior: 2 Men + Ladies

CUBS Girls1:01.07.2008-30.06-2009
CUBS Girls11: 01.07.2009-30.06-2010
Basic Novice Girls1:01.07.2005-30.06.2006

Basic Novice Girls11: 01.07.2006-30.06-2007
Basic Novice Girls111:01.07.2007-30.06-2008

Price ceremonies for Chicks to Advanced Novice will take place off ice after group !
Price ceremonies for Juniorsand Seniors will take place on ice at the end of the competition!

23rd Eiscup Innsbruck 2018

Competition Schedule

as of November 04,2018

(Subject to Change!)

SP/FP  Warmup Groups

FP
FP

FP

FP

FP
SP

SP

SP

FP
FP

FP

FP
FP

FP

FP
SP

SP
SP

SP

FP

FP
FP

FP
FP

FP

6/6/7
1Boy+5Girls/6Girls/7 Girls

7/8/8
1Boy+5Girls/6Girls/7 Girls

7
1Boy+4Girls/5Girls

5/6/6

6/6

5
7/8/8

71717

8
1Boy+4Girls/5Girls

6/6/6

6/6
6

6/6/6
2

2Men+3Ladies/6Ladies

71717

8
6/6

6/6
2

2Men+3Ladies/6Ladies

Begin
10:00
11:21
12:43
12:53
14:29
14:39
16:35
16:45
17:28
18:25
18:35
20:09
20:19

08:00
08:29
10:34
10:44
12:40
12:50
13:34
14:37
14:47
16:38
16:48
18:02
18:38
18:48
20:36
20:57
21:07

07:30
09:26
09:36
10:19
11:39
11:49
13:09
13:32
13:42

End Duration

11:21
12:43
12:53
14:29
14:39
16:35
16:45
17:28
18:25
18:35
20:09
20:19
21:25

08:29
10:34
10:44
12:40
12:50
13:34
14:37
14:47
16:38
16:48
18:02
18:38
18:48
20:36
20:57
21:07
22:14

09:26
09:36
10:19
11:39
11:49
13:09
13:32
13:42
15:02

01:21:40
01:21:40
00:10:00
01:36:20
00:10:00
01:56:10
00:10:00
00:42:10
00:57:00
00:10:00
01:34:30
00:10:00
01:06:00

00:29:20
02:05:20
00:10:00
01:56:00
00:10:00
00:43:20
01:03:40
00:10:00
01:51:00
00:10:00
01:14:00
00:36:00
00:10:00
01:48:00
00:21:00
00:10:00
01:07:00

01:56:00
00:10:00
00:43:20
01:20:00
00:10:00
01:20:00
00:23:00
00:10:00
01:19:50



